Culture Buses

Trips on all three routes begin and end at the
Art Institute, Michigan at Adams.

Enjoy a lively guided tour

e ——
—_—

Ride our picture-windowed, air-conditioned
articulated buses to visit museums, the zoo,

— neighborhoods and other attractions, or to™
see the sights, all at your own pace. A com-
___mentator tells about points of interest along ___
the way. Ride any or all three routes.

Schedule on back.

Unlimited rides for one fare

—— The Culture Bus Supertransfer, valid on all ——
CTA service on the day it is issued, costs
$2.50 for adults, and $1.25 for children (7

——through 11), seniors (65 and older), and —
disabled. Children under 7 free. Appropriate
credit with standard CTA Supertransfer,
transfer or monthly pass.

Discounts at several locations

Reduced admission at attractions marked
with a ¥« with Culture Bus Supertransfer.

Group rides are encouraged

Culture Bus provides an ideal economical
outing with variety for all. For help in plann-
ing, call (weekdays) 664-7200, Ext. 3013.

Sundays and Holidays
10:30 a.m. to 4:55 p.m.
May 8 through Sept. 25




Culture Bus Routes

Culture Bus North

Lincoln Park Zoo
and Conservatory

Fullerton Beach/Zoorooke
Express-Ways Children’s Museum 2

Chicago Academy of Sciences

Chicago Historical Society

Oid Town
Museum of Surgical Science

Culture Bus West
Rush St. ~ Water Tower Place
Polish i s ’
Holy Trinity Museum Water Tower . 'Here’s Chicago’/Visitor Info Center
Orthodox Cathedral of America Terra Museum of John Hancock Observatory

American Art

Ukrainian Museum of Contemporary Art
Village
Institute of eace
Modern Art Museum Navy Pler

Ukrainian
National Museum

Garfield Park
Museum of
Conservatory Holography/

Jackson Blvd. Chicago
Historic
Dist.

All routes start

at Art Institute

Museum of
Broadcast

Greek Town Communications

Buckingham Fountain
Hull House

Maxwell St. Shedd Aquarium

(Sightseeing Boats)
Adler Planetarium

Fleld Museum

Spertus Museum

Prairie Ave.
Historic District

Mexican Fine Arts
Center Museum

Chinatown
Printers Row

Museum McCormick
Place

Culture Bus South

Museum of

Smart Gallery .00 ce and Industry

DuSable Museum
of African American
History

University of Chicago/Hyde Park

Museum of
Issued May, 1988, by the CTA Oriental Institute Science and Industry Fortiformationiahone

P.O. Box 3555, Chicago, IL 60654 Chicago: 836-7000
Graphic Design by Diane H. Blue Suburbs: 1-800-972-7000 (toll free)



Get on and off as often as you like!

Culture Bus South (red sign)

Round trip: 1 hour, 15 min. Buses every 30 min.
Art Institute 10:30 to 4:30
Spertus Museum of Judaica 10:34 to 4:34
Prairie Avenue Historic District « 10:40 to 4:40
McCormick Place 10:44 to 4:44
Museum of Science and Industry 10:55 to 4:55
Oriental Institute 11:01 to 5:01
DuSable Museum of

African American History 11:05to 5:05
David and Alfred Smart Gallery 11:08 to 5:08
Museum of Science and

Industry (northbound) 11:15to 5:15
Field Museum of Natural History 11:30 to 5:30
Adler Planetarium/Sightseeing Boats*  11:35t0 5:35
Shedd Aquarium 11:38 to 5:38
Buckingham Fountain 11:40 to 5:40

Culture Bus North (biue sign)

Round trip: 1 hour, 10 min. Buses every 30 min.

Art Institute 10:55 to 4:55
Navy Pier 11:03 t0 5:03
Museum of Contemporary Art 11:08 to 5:08

Water Tower Place/Hancock Observatory
Here's Chicago « /Visitor Info Center 11:13to 5:13

Rush Street nightlife area 11:19 to 5:19
Old Town 11:24 t0 5:24
Chicago Historical Society 11:26 to 5:26

Chicago Academy of Sciences/
Express-Ways Children’s Museum 11:29 to 5:29

Lincoln Park Zoo/Conservatory 11:31 to 5:31
Fullerton Beach/Zoorookery 11:33t0 5:33
International Museum

of Surgical Science 11:36 t0 5:36
Water Tower Place (southbound) 11:42 to 5:42
Terra Museum of American Art 11:44 to 5:44
Peace Museum 11:51 to 5:51
Civic Center 11:57 to 5:57

Culture Bus West (green sign)
Round trip: 1 hour, 40 min Buses every 30 min

Art Institute 10:45 to 4:15
Sears Tower + /Union Station 10:49to0 4:19
Museum of Holography/Chicago 10:57 to 4:27
Polish Museum of America 11:04t0 4:34
Holy Trinity Orthodox Cathedral 11:10 to 4:40
Ukrainian Village/Inst. of Modern Art 11:14t04:44
Ukrainian National Museum 11:15t0 4:45
Garfield Park Conservatory 11:30to 5:00
Mexican Fine Arts Center Museum 11:44t0 5:14
Jackson Boulevard Historic District 11:53t0 5:23
Greektown 11:57 to 5:27
Jane Addams Hull-House 11:58 to 5:28
Maxwell Street Market 12:03 to 5:33
Chinatown’ 12:10to0 5:40

Museum of Broadcast Communications 12:17 to 5:47
Printers Row Museum 12:19t0 5:49




